
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life April 18, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $83,766 35
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $69,308 17

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $48,660 20
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $39,924 3

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $26,920 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $26,410 21
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $23,832 7
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $22,621 11
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $21,372 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $20,148 9
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $19,585 8
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $18,984 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $18,312 10
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $16,428 4
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $13,416 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $13,392 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $13,224 7
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $12,360 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $12,072 2
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $11,880 3
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $11,136 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $10,920 6
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $10,248 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $10,152 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $9,836 6
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $9,660 1
American Independent Marketing, Inc. $9,492 3
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $9,288 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $9,228 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,880 1
Reynolds Insurance Services, Inc. $8,844 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,496 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $8,280 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $7,644 5
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $7,440 3
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $7,260 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $6,984 4
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,960 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $6,816 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $6,430 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $6,060 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $6,060 2
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $5,952 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $5,892 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,892 2
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $5,328 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $5,192 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,160 2
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,160 2
World Wide Coverage Corp. $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $4,956 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $4,668 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,652 2
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $4,464 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $4,344 1



General Agencies
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $4,308 5
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $4,140 1
Rubenstein, Mark J. Rubenstein Insurance Agency $4,056 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $4,032 2
Seal Rock Financial, Inc. $3,984 1
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $3,948 2
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $3,720 1
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $3,684 1
Security Specialists, Inc. $3,684 1
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $3,684 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,588 2
Savage Financial Group, Inc. $3,564 1
Rozwodowski, Kenneth J. Rozwodowski Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Kramer, Andrew Kramer Insurance Agency $3,244 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $3,240 1
Freeman, William P. Freeman Insurance Agency $3,228 1
Ridglea Consulting, Inc. $3,204 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $3,180 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,096 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,072 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $2,988 2
Senior Savings Network, LLC $2,976 2
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $2,916 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $2,880 1
Sweet Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,880 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $2,856 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $2,844 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $2,820 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $2,820 1
Dragan, Daniel Dragan Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Foster Financial Services, Inc. $2,820 1
Neese, Alan P. Neese Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Rogers-Creber, Lynne Rogers-Creber Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Woolfe, Susan M. Woolfe Insurance Agency $2,820 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Persky, Jeffery A. Persky Insurance Agency $2,653 1
Clark, Otmar A. Jr. Clark & Associates Life & Health $2,652 1
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $2,652 1
JRE & Associates, Inc. $2,652 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $2,568 1
Oldham-Williams, Lois Oldham-Williams Insurance Agency $2,564 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $2,525 3



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Savage, Gina $17,904

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $13,416 Schwartz, Matthew $11,304
Cancio, Maria $12,360

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rosati, Lisa $9,660 Ahlbum, Tim $6,816
Lasman, Mark $9,288 Carran, John S. $6,648
Gold, Matthew $9,132 Brown, Matthew $6,430
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,880 Wagner, Carmen J. $6,084
King, Sarah M. $8,856 Cholak, Paul M. $6,060
Reynolds, Alan $8,844 Sachs, Kerry $6,060
Kempler, Gary S. $8,484 Sakharoff, Richard D. $5,988
Kalam, Mhd N. $7,536 Fekete, Eli $5,952
Blake, Karla $7,260 Claassen, Matthew J. $5,892
Petri, Jane E. $7,212 Barta, Devin M. $5,400
Wilhite, Kelly $7,128 McKnight, Robert J. $5,328
Haft, Gary S. $6,960

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Jaffe, Joseph A. $4,956 Needleman, Steven M. $3,072
Osullivan, John F. $4,956 Chybowski, Carol A. $3,012
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $4,800 Kovacs, Michael $2,916
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $4,740 Patterson, Peggy $2,916
Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,536 Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,880
Keating, Gizella $4,488 Maribona, Anna M. $2,880
Mangini, Nicholas L. $4,344 O'Neill, Charles G. $2,880
Greenfield, Paul F. $4,176 Maisonet, Marcie $2,856
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,140 Albert, Michael D. $2,820
Pearson, Lisha $4,056 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $2,820
Gray, Rick $3,984 Dragan, Daniel $2,820
Goyette, Clare M. $3,948 Foster, Stephen M. $2,820
Gordon, Aaron $3,900 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $2,820
Bloom, Bonnie J. $3,888 Hogg, Harvey P. $2,820
Casella, Carole J. $3,732 Kamel, Makram E. $2,820
Martinez, Bett L. $3,720 Konz, Douglas J. $2,820
Barnes, Robert W. $3,708 Minervini, Debra A. $2,820
Smaha, Jeff C. $3,684 Neese, Arriana A. $2,820
Trembicki, Kenneth A. $3,684 Patterson, Adam D. $2,820
Herndon, William H. $3,660 Rogers-Creber, Lynne $2,820
Leiva, Myriam P. $3,564 Warren, William A. $2,820
Rozwodowski, Kenneth J. $3,540 Woolfe, Susan M. $2,820
Futch, Jarrett J. $3,516 DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $2,808
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,468 Paul, Aaron $2,796
Stevens, Sandra K. $3,396 Lucas, Cody $2,712
Mankamyer, Mary $3,372 Persky, Jeffrey A. $2,653
Maisto, Stephen $3,312 Bornstein, Barbara A. $2,652
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,300 Carleton, Dan $2,652
Mueller, Janet $3,264 Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $2,652
Niemczyk, Taira M. $3,244 Cochran, John T. $2,652
Lange, Douglas M. $3,240 Eikanger, John R. $2,652
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,240 Shearer, Jason A. $2,652
Palumbo, Andrew J. $3,240 Stress, Amy L. $2,652
Rapini, Duane M. $3,240 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,640
Freeman, William P. $3,228 McGregor, Iyan L. $2,628
Norris, Jack W. $3,204 Elfrink, Priscilla $2,568
Heeg, Allison M. $3,180 Roberts, Horace A. III $2,568
S., Kim $3,156 Rubenstein, Mark J. $2,568
Olson, Landon $3,096 Oldham-Williams, Lois $2,564
Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,072

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 18, 2021


